Personnel








Consultants


Thomas S. Fredeen, M.D.
Laboratory Medical Director

John G. Brady, M.D.
Consultant

Jiaxin Cai, M.D.
Consultant

Client Services Staff

Ziwen Guo, M.D.
Consultant

Denise A. Kennedy, M.D.
Consultant

Nathanial I. Kieler, M.D.
Consultant


A full team of Client Service staff is available to assist you with your needs by calling 920-433-3650 for testing, ordering, or miscellaneous questions, 920-433-3652 for billing, coding, or courier services, or toll-free at 800-236-1639.


Leadership Team

[bookmark: _GoBack]
Tyler Radke, MLS(ASCP)
Laboratory Manager
(920)433-3799
Tyler.radke@bellin.org

Laura Blecha, MT(ASCP)
Special Chemistry/Urinalysis
(920)433-5761
Laura.blecha@bellin.org

Catherine Gutowski, HTL(ASCP)
Histology
(920)433-3728
Catherine.gutowski@bellin.org

Teresa Kirschling, MLT(ASCP)
Outreach Laboratory
(920)433-7878
Teresa.kirschling@bellin.org

Theresa Kippley, BS, CT(ASCP)
Cytology
(920)433-3924
Theresa.kippley@bellin.org

Andrea Roder, MT(ASCP)
Microbiology/Virology
(920)433-3426
Andrea.roder@bellin.org

Ryan Blackmore, MLS(ASCP)
Blood Bank
(920)433-5756
Ryan.blackmore@bellin.org

Matthew Dudka, MLS(ASCP)
Chemistry
(920)433-5757
Matthew.dudka@bellin.org

Patricia Rauchholz, MT(ASCP)
Point-of-Care
(920)433-5759
Patricia.rauchholz@bellin.org

Jill Andrews, MT(ASCP)
Hematology
(920)433-7838
Jill.andrews@bellin.org

Leah Borchardt, MLS(ASCP)
Core Lab Operations
(920)433-3923
Leah.borchardt@bellin.org

Mai Moua, MLS(ASCP)
PM/Night Shift
(920)433-3249
Mai.moua@bellin.org


